Page 1 | Downloaded from https://www.aflhyperscale.com/product/zip-patch-cord-duplex/. AFL reserves the right to make changes in this datasheet at any time without notice. Information in this document is correct as of July 17, 2025.
© AFL, All rights reserved.
Duplex Patch Cords
Premium Duplex patch cords are ideal for high-density
applications with limited space availability. This low-loss range of
patch cords is suitable for data center, datacom, and telecom
applications. The patch cord provides flexible interconnection to
active equipment, passive optical devices, and cross-connects.

Page 3 | Downloaded from https://www.aflhyperscale.com/product/zip-patch-cord-duplex/. AFL reserves the right to make changes in this datasheet at any time without notice. Information in this document is correct as of July 17, 2025.
© AFL, All rights reserved.
Ordering Information
G.657A1
Description Part Number
AFL Patchcord Premium LC - LC G.657A1 Yellow LSZH 2F 2.0mm ZDPX
(Short Boot) xxM
P7AQ2L9PAA-0008-Mxx
AFL Patchcord Premium LC - LCA G.657A1 Yellow LSZH 2F 2.0mm
ZDPX (Short Boot) xxM
P7AQ2L9PAB-0008-Mxx
AFL Patchcord Premium LC - SC G.657A1 Yellow LSZH 2F 2.0mm ZDPX
(Short Boot) xxM
P7AQ2L9PAD-0008-Mxx
AFL Patchcord Premium LC - SCA G.657A1 Yellow LSZH 2F 2.0mm
ZDPX (Short Boot) xxM
P7AQ2L9PAE-0008-Mxx
AFL Patchcord Premium LC - FC G.657A1 Yellow LSZH 2F 2.0mm ZDPX
(combination Short/Long Boot) xxM
P7AQ2L9PAH-0052-Mxx
AFL Patchcord Premium LC - FCA G.657A1 Yellow LSZH 2F 2.0mm
ZDPX (combination Short/Long Boot) xxM
P7AQ2L9PAJ-0052-Mxx
AFL Patchcord Premium LC - ST G.657A1 Yellow LSZH 2F 2.0mm ZDPX
(combination Short/Long Boot) xxM
P7AQ2L9PAK-0052-Mxx
AFL Patchcord Premium LC - E-2000® G.657A1 Yellow LSZH 2F 2.0mm
ZDPX (combination Short/Long Boot) xxM
P7AQ2L9PAL-0052-Mxx
AFL Patchcord Premium LC - E-2000®APC G.657A1 Yellow LSZH 2F
2.0mm ZDPX (combination Short/Long Boot) xxM
P7AQ2L9PAM-0052-Mxx
AFL Patchcord Premium LCA - LCA G.657A1 Yellow LSZH 2F 2.0mm
ZDPX (Short Boot) xxM
P7AQ2L9PBB-0008-Mxx
AFL Patchcord Premium LCA - SC G.657A1 Yellow LSZH 2F 2.0mm
ZDPX (Short) xxM
P7AQ2L9PBD-0008-Mxx
AFL Patchcord Premium LCA - SCA G.657A1 Yellow LSZH 2F 2.0mm
ZDPX (combination Short/Long Boot) xxM
P7AQ2L9PBE-0008-Mxx
AFL Patchcord Premium LCA - FC G.657A1 Yellow LSZH 2F 2.0mm
ZDPX (combination Short/Long Boot) xxM
P7AQ2L9PBH-0052-Mxx
AFL Patchcord Premium LCA - FCA G.657A1 Yellow LSZH 2F 2.0mm
ZDPX (combination Short/Long Boot) xxM
P7AQ2L9PBJ-0052-Mxx
AFL Patchcord Premium LCA - ST G.657A1 Yellow LSZH 2F 2.0mm
ZDPX (combination Short/Long Boot) xxM
P7AQ2L9PBK-0052-Mxx
AFL Patchcord Premium LCA - E-2000® G.657A1 Yellow LSZH 2F
2.0mm ZDPX (combination Short/Long Boot) xxM
P7AQ2L9PBL-0052-Mxx
AFL Patchcord Premium LCA - E-2000®APC G.657A1 Yellow LSZH 2F
2.0mm ZDPX (combination Short/Long Boot) xxM
P7AQ2L9PBM-0052-Mxx
AFL Patchcord Premium SC - SC G.657A1 Yellow LSZH 2F 2.0mm ZDPX
(Short Boot) xxM
P7AQ2L9PDD-0008-Mxx
AFL Patchcord Premium SC - SCA G.657A1 Yellow LSZH 2F 2.0mm
ZDPX (Short Boot) xxM
P7AQ2L9PDE-0008-Mxx
AFL Patchcord Premium SC - FC G.657A1 Yellow LSZH 2F 2.0mm ZDPX
(combination Short/Long Boot) xxM
P7AQ2L9PDH-0052-Mxx
AFL Patchcord Premium SC - FCA G.657A1 Yellow LSZH 2F 2.0mm
ZDPX (combination Short/Long Boot) xxM
P7AQ2L9PDJ-0052-Mxx
Page 4 | Downloaded from https://www.aflhyperscale.com/product/zip-patch-cord-duplex/. AFL reserves the right to make changes in this datasheet at any time without notice. Information in this document is correct as of July 17, 2025.
© AFL, All rights reserved.
Description Part Number